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Sunday 14 October 2012. 10:30 am

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
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Time Name

0:44:43CARTER, Alex
0:45:19WOODS, Alex
0:48:383WOODS, Guy

0:50:12VAUDIN*, Andy

0:50:14SYNOTT, Paul
0:50:16SHEARN, Nick
0:50:18HULL, Sam
0:50:21AWAN, Barry
0:51:12VAUDIN, David

0:51:17COWARD, Jeremy
0:51:25SHIPTON, Andrew

0:51:48CARR, Daniel
0:52:45PARRY, Nick

0:53:32KINGDON, Robert

0:53:32CLARK, Pete
0:54:15CRAMP, Fiona

0:54:50WALKER*, Sam

0:55:35GIBBS, Mike
0:55:53ELPHICK, Matt
0:56:34FEILOEN, Jamie
0:56:54 WATSON, Nick
0:56:58 GRIST*, Nick
0:57:00ROBB, Brian
0:57:03PACE, Michael

0:57:04LLEWELLYN-EVANS*, Hefen

0:57:11ROPER, PAUL
0:57:14RAYNER, Eric
0:57:40WARING, Harry
0:57:56COX, Allan
0:58:05NORRIS, Ed

0:58:26BLEAKEN¥*, Loren
0:58:55STEPHENSON, Matthew
0:59:01RICHARDS, Steve

0:59:31DAWES*, Ian
0:59:34SNOOK, Mike

0:59:35NICHOLSON, Paul

0:59:58 EGAN, Stephen

1:00:14DAVISON, Andy

1:00:37WALSH, Paul
1:00:43WILCOX, Alan
1:01:10CRATE, Damien

1:01:27FLETCHER, Mark

1:01:29NASH, Ian

1:01:45DAVIDSON, ANNA

1:01:51WADE, James

1:02:00DURSTON, Wayne
1:02:04 WHEELER, Samuel

1:02:08GODWIN, Alan
1:02:14ROGERS, Mark
1:03:00SMITH, Richard

1:03:14MCGUIRE*, Rhidian
1:03:19BANFIELD, Shaun
1:03:19PARKER, Robert
1:05:26NOWOSIELSKI, Mark

1:05:59COOK, Robert

1:06:01 GRIERSON*, Rupert

1:06:03SMITH, Liz

Team

Team Bath AC
Bristol and West AC
Team Bath AC

Team Bath AC
Team Bath AC

Team Bath AC
Team Bath AC
Chippenham Harriers
Tewks Tri club
Bitton Road Runners
Team Bath AC
Bitton Road Runners
Bitton Road Runners
Bitton Road Runners

Bitton Road Runners

Team Bath AC
Team Bath AC

Bitton Road Runners
Avon Valley Runners
Bitton Road Runners
Corsham Running Club
Team Bath AC

Team Bath AC
Bitton Road Runners
Bitton Road Runners
Bitton Road Runners
DBMax

Bitton Road Runners
Hogweed Trotters

Bitton Road Runners

Bitton Road Runners
Bitton Road Runners

Bitton Road Runners

Avon Valley Runners

Marshfield Mudlark

Marshfield Mudlark

Race Age Category

Male U18
Male Vet
Male Vet
Male Vet
Male Vet
Male Open
Male Open
Male Vet
Male Vet
Male Vet
Male Vet
Male Open
Male Vet
Male Vet
Male Vet
Female Vet
Male U18
Male Vet
Male Open
Male Open
Male Vet
Male Open
Male Open
Male Vet
Male Open
Male Vet
Male Vet
Male U18
Male Vet
Male Open
Female U18
Male Open
Male Vet
Male Open
Male Open
Male Vet
Male Vet
Male Vet
Male Open
Male Vet
Male Open
Male Open
Male Vet
Female Open
Male Vet
Male Vet
Male U18
Male Vet
Male Open
Male Open
Female Open
Male Vet
Male Open
Male Open
Male Vet
Male Open
Female Vet

Pace

min/Km

04:03.9
04:07.1
04:25.2
04:33.8
04:34.0
04:34.1
04:34.3
04:34.6
04:39.2
04:39.7
04:40.4
04:42.5
04:47.7
04:52.0
04:52.0
04:55.9
04:59.0
05:03.1
05:04.8
05:08.5
05:10.3
05:10.7
05:10.9
05:11.1
05:11.2
05:11.9
05:12.1
05:14.5
05:16.0
05:16.8
05:18.7
05:21.3
05:21.9
05:24.6
05:24.9
05:25.0
05:27.0
05:28.5
05:30.6
05:31.1
05:33.6
05:35.1
05:35.3
05:36.8
05:37.3
05:38.1
05:38.5
05:38.9
05:39.4
05:43.6
05:44.9
05:45.3
05:45.3
05:56.9
05:59.9
06:00.0
06:00.2
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Race  Race

92 1
45 2
57 3
1 4
91 5
74 6
17 7
97 8
41 9
71 10
78 11
10 12
36 13
61 14
35 15
23 16
9 17
51 18
20 19
116 20
114 21
4 22
39 23
72 24
37 25
98 26
64 27
58 28
111 29
115 30
2 31
42 32
90 33
93 34
16 35
15 36
110 37
79 38
65 39
118 40
77 41
18 42
48 43
95 44
50 45
63 46
82 47
54 48
101 49
117 50
96 51
43 52
89 53
99 54
87 55
29 56
66 57
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Marshfield Mudlark, Marshfield Mudlark - Sunday 14 October 2012. 10:30 am
Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place Time  Name Team
58 1:06:21 SNELL*, Graham
59 1:06:56 JAY, Andy
60 1:07:03 JOHNSON, Ben southville running club
61 1:07:08 HALL, Andrea Bitton Road Runners
62 1:07:15 SHIPTON, Tracey Tewks Tri club
63 1:07:34 HITCHIN, Colin
64 1:07:42 RUTHERFORD, James
65 1:07:42 SANDERS, Gillian Corsham Running Club
66 1:07:57 BARRETT, Andy
67 1:07:58 RUDGE, Robert Bitton Road Runners
68 1:08:06 SNELL*, Will
69 1:08:15 DAVIDSON*, Wayne
70 1:08:26 MILSOM*, Kate
71 1:08:27 WALTON*, Emily
72 1:08:47 HUNTINGTON, Emma
73 1:08:59 GRIFFIN, Lauren
74 1:09:58 STRAFFORD, Helen
75 1:10:28 BARNES, Richard RR1289
76 1:11:00 GRAY, Tom
77 1:11:17 MITCHELL, Nick
78 1:11:21 DAVIES, Louise
79 1:11:30 GRIEVE, Rob
80 1:11:47 DOEL, Jonathan
81 1:12:16 ALBON-CROUCH*, Tony
82 1:12:33 LUCAS, Allison Kingswood Tri Club
83 1:12:33 BUNTING, Eva
84 1:14:24 BETHELL*, Keith
85 1:14:28 STRATFORD, James
86 1:14:39 GOULD, Andrew
87 1:14:47 DEVENISH, Malcolm Avon Valley Runners
88 1:15:33 MATHEWS, Alexander
89 1:15:34 ALLAWAY, Aaron
90 1:15:35 COLEMAN, Richard
91 1:15:53 GIBBS¥*, Gary
92 1:16:00 SEDGEMORE¥*, Eddie
93 1:16:17 PALNU, Lorraine Hogweed Trotters
94 1:16:17 BATES, Geraldine Hogweed Trotters
95 1:16:24 SMITH, Bill Hogweed Trotters
96 1:16:44 CAMM, David Corsham Running Club
97 1:17:42 SMITH*, Paul
98 1:18:03 CAMPBELL, Daniel
99 1:18:17 REED, Steve Bitton Road Runners
100 1:18:25 GARNISH*, Madeline
101 1:19:03 LUFF, Max Corsham Running Club
102 1:19:27 PERRY, Colin
103 1:19:50 STUDLEY-HENSON, Rob Bitton Road Runners
104 1:19:59 CHARD, Paul Hogweed Trotters
105 1:20:27 MOORE*, Neil
106 1:21:18 GRIFFIN, Bobby

Race Age Category

Male Vet
Male Vet
Male Open
Female Vet
Female Vet
Male Vet
Male Open
Female Vet
Male Vet
Male Vet
Male U18
Male Open
Female Open
Female U18
Female Vet
Female Open
Female Open
Male Vet
Male Open
Male Vet
Female Open
Male Vet
Male Open
Male Vet
Female Vet
Female Open
Male Vet
Male Open
Male Open
Male Vet
Male U18
Male Open
Male Vet
Male Vet
Male Vet
Female Open
Female Vet
Male Vet
Male Vet
Male Vet
Male Open
Male Vet
Female Open
Male Open
Male Vet
Male Open
Male Vet
Male Open
Male Open

Pace

min/Km

06:01.9
06:05.0
06:05.7
06:06.1
06:06.8
06:08.5
06:09.2
06:09.2
06:10.6
06:10.7
06:11.4
06:12.2
06:13.2
06:13.3
06:15.1
06:16.2
06:21.6
06:24.3
06:27.2
06:28.8
06:29.1
06:30.0
06:31.5
06:34.1
06:35.7
06:35.7
06:45.8
06:46.1
06:47.1
06:47.9
06:52.0
06:52.1
06:52.2
06:53.9
06:54.5
06:56.0
06:56.0
06:56.7
06:58.5
07:03.8
07:05.7
07:07.0
07:07.7
07:11.1
07:13.3
07:15.4
07:16.2
07:18.8
07:23.4

Race

76
108
107

109

33
102
47
94

100
25
112

27
52

2
44
38
67
69
68
83
28
30
46
26
62
53

106
86
85
13

Race

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106
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107 1:21:18 PEACOCK, Ian Male Vet 07:23.4 31 107
108 1:21:46 FOX-EVANS, Tim Male Vet 07:26.0 104 108
109 1:22:32 COLLIER, Allison Bitton Road Runners Female Vet 07:30.1 49 109
110 1:22:36 DAVIES*, Stephanie Female Open 07:30.5 84 110
111 1:23:34 MOORE*, Louise Female Open 07:35.8 34 111
112 1:25:15 MARLOR, Cara Female Vet 07:45.0 80 112
113 1:25:46 LAMB, Laurie Female Open 07:47.8 59 113
114 1:25:46 GENT, Angela Marshfield Ladies Female Vet 07:47.8 60 114
115 1:26:42 KIPLING, Joanne Female Vet 07:52.9 88 115
116 1:30:15 STONE, Val Female Vet 08:12.2 81 116
117 1:37:42 HARNETT, Sheila Female Vet 08:52.9 119 117
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Marshfield Mudlark, Marshfield Mudlark - Sunday 14 October 2012. 10:30 am

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order. Pace Race  Race

Place Time  Name Team Race Age Category min/Km
118 1:38:52 NORTHEAST, Richard Male Vet 08:59.2 103 118

There were 118 finishers in the All Competitors category.
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