## First Previous Next Last

## Marshfield Mudlark Marshfield Mudlark

Sunday 14 October 2012. 10:30 am

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.				Pace	Race	Race
Place	Time Name	Team	Race Age Category	min/Km		
1	0:44:43CARTER, Alex	Team Bath AC	Male U18	04:03.9	92	1
2	0:45:19WOODS, Alex	Bristol and West AC	Male Vet	04:07.1	45	2
3	0:48:38WOODS, Guy	Team Bath AC	Male Vet	04:25.2	57	3
4	0:50:12VAUDIN*, Andy		Male Vet	04:33.8	1	4
5	0:50:14SYNOTT, Paul	Team Bath AC	Male Vet	04:34.0	91	5
6	0:50:16SHEARN, Nick	Team Bath AC	Male Open	04:34.1	74	6
7	0:50:18HULL, Sam		Male Open	04:34.3	17	7
8	0:50:21 AWAN, Barry	Team Bath AC	Male Vet	04:34.6	97	8
9	0:51:12VAUDIN, David	Team Bath AC	Male Vet	04:39.2	41	9
10	0:51:17COWARD, Jeremy	Chippenham Harriers	Male Vet	04:39.7	71	10
11	0:51:25 SHIPTON, Andrew	Tewks Tri club	Male Vet	04:40.4	78	11
12	0:51:48CARR, Daniel	Bitton Road Runners	Male Open	04:42.5	10	12
13	0:52:45PARRY, Nick	Team Bath AC	Male Vet	04:47.7	36	13
14	0:53:32KINGDON, Robert	Bitton Road Runners	Male Vet	04:52.0	61	14
15	0:53:32CLARK, Pete	Bitton Road Runners	Male Vet	04:52.0	35	15
16	0:54:15CRAMP, Fiona	Bitton Road Runners	Female Vet	04:55.9	23	16
17	0:54:50WALKER*, Sam		Male U18	04:59.0	9	17
18	0:55:35GIBBS, Mike	Bitton Road Runners	Male Vet	05:03.1	51	18
19	0:55:53 ELPHICK, Matt		Male Open	05:04.8	20	19
20	0:56:34FEILOEN, Jamie	Team Bath AC	Male Open	05:08.5	116	20
21	0:56:54WATSON, Nick	Team Bath AC	Male Vet	05:10.3	114	21
22	0:56:58GRIST*, Nick		Male Open	05:10.7	4	22
23	0:57:00ROBB, Brian	Bitton Road Runners	Male Open	05:10.9	39	23
24	0:57:03PACE, Michael	Avon Valley Runners	Male Vet	05:11.1	72	24
25	0:57:04LLEWELLYN-EVANS*, Hefen	111011 valley Italinois	Male Open	05:11.2	37	25
26	0:57:11ROPER, PAUL		Male Vet	05:11.9	98	26
27	0:57:14RAYNER, Eric	Bitton Road Runners	Male Vet	05:12.1	64	27
28	0:57:40WARING, Harry	Bitton roud runners	Male U18	05:14.5	58	28
29	0:57:56COX, Allan	Corsham Running Club	Male Vet	05:16.0	111	29
30	0:58:05NORRIS, Ed	Team Bath AC	Male Open	05:16.8	115	30
31	0:58:26BLEAKEN*, Loren	Team Bath AC	Female U18	05:18.7	2	31
32	0:58:55STEPHENSON, Matthew	Bitton Road Runners	Male Open	05:21.3	42	32
33	0:59:01RICHARDS, Steve		Male Vet	05:21.9	90	33
34	0:59:31DAWES*, Ian	Bitton Road Runners	Male Open	05:24.6	93	34
35	0:59:34SNOOK, Mike		Male Open	05:24.9	16	35
36	0:59:35NICHOLSON, Paul		Male Vet	05:25.0	15	36
37	0:59:58EGAN, Stephen	Bitton Road Runners	Male Vet	05:27.0	110	37
38	1:00:14DAVISON, Andy	DBMax	Male Vet	05:28.5	79	38
39	1:00:37WALSH, Paul	Bitton Road Runners	Male Open	05:30.6	65	39
40	1:00:43 WILCOX, Alan	Hogweed Trotters	Male Vet	05:31.1	118	40
41	1:01:10CRATE, Damien	C	Male Open	05:33.6	77	41
42	1:01:27FLETCHER, Mark		Male Open	05:35.1	18	42
43	1:01:29NASH, Ian	Bitton Road Runners	Male Vet	05:35.3	48	43
44	1:01:45DAVIDSON, ANNA		Female Open	05:36.8	95	44
45	1:01:51WADE, James	Bitton Road Runners	Male Vet	05:37.3	50	45
46	1:02:00DURSTON, Wayne	Bitton Road Runners	Male Vet	05:38.1	63	46
47	1:02:04WHEELER, Samuel		Male U18	05:38.5	82	47
48	1:02:08GODWIN, Alan		Male Vet	05:38.9	54	48
49	1:02:14ROGERS, Mark		Male Open	05:39.4	101	49
50	1:03:00SMITH, Richard		Male Open	05:43.6	117	50
51	1:03:14MCGUIRE*, Rhidian		Female Open	05:44.9	96	51
52	1:03:19BANFIELD, Shaun	Bitton Road Runners	Male Vet	05:45.3	43	52
53	1:03:19PARKER, Robert		Male Open	05:45.3	89	53
54	1:05:26NOWOSIELSKI, Mark	Avon Valley Runners	Male Open	05:56.9	99	54
55	1:05:59COOK, Robert	-	Male Vet	05:59.9	87	55
56	1:06:01GRIERSON*, Rupert		Male Open	06:00.0	29	56
57	1:06:03 SMITH, Liz		Female Vet	06:00.2	66	57
	* D 14 + 00 C G + G +	-44(0) 970 5122 years an autoustams as all	k Wahnagulta an ununu mumanguahu			

 $<sup>* \</sup>textit{RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems} + 44(0)870~5123~\textit{www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com} \\ * \textit{RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems} + 44(0)870~5123~\textit{www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com} \\ * \textit{RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems} + 44(0)870~5123~\textit{www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults} \\ * \textit{RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems} + 44(0)870~5123~\textit{www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults} \\ * \textit{RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems} \\ * \textit{RaceMaster98 from Systems} \\ * \textit{RaceMaster98 from Systems} \\ * \textit{RaceMaster98 from Systems} \\ * \textit{Race$ 

Results produced by Corsham RC. Printed by Corsham RC on 14 October 2012

Page 1 of 3

## First Previous Next Last

Marshfield Mudlark, Marshfield Mudlark - Sunday 14 October 2012. 10:30 am

Place	Time Name	Теат	Race Age Category	min/Km		
58	1:06:21 SNELL*, Graham		Male Vet	06:01.9	76	58
59	1:06:56 JAY, Andy		Male Vet	06:05.0	108	59
60	1:07:03 JOHNSON, Ben	southville running club	Male Open	06:05.7	107	60
61	1:07:08 HALL, Andrea	Bitton Road Runners	Female Vet	06:06.1	32	61
62	1:07:15 SHIPTON, Tracey	Tewks Tri club	Female Vet	06:06.8	73	62
63	1:07:34 HITCHIN, Colin		Male Vet	06:08.5	55	63
64	1:07:42 RUTHERFORD, James		Male Open	06:09.2	3	64
65	1:07:42 SANDERS, Gillian	Corsham Running Club	Female Vet	06:09.2	40	65
66	1:07:57 BARRETT, Andy		Male Vet	06:10.6	56	66
67	1:07:58 RUDGE, Robert	Bitton Road Runners	Male Vet	06:10.7	105	67
68	1:08:06 SNELL*, Will		Male U18	06:11.4	75	68
69	1:08:15 DAVIDSON*, Wayne		Male Open	06:12.2	19	69
70	1:08:26 MILSOM*, Kate		Female Open	06:13.2	21	70
71	1:08:27 WALTON*, Emily		Female U18	06:13.3	24	71
72	1:08:47 HUNTINGTON, Emma		Female Vet	06:15.1	11	72
73	1:08:59 GRIFFIN, Lauren		Female Open	06:16.2	12	73
74	1:09:58 STRAFFORD, Helen		Female Open	06:21.6	113	74
75	1:10:28 BARNES, Richard	RR1289	Male Vet	06:24.3	109	75
76	1:11:00 GRAY, Tom		Male Open	06:27.2	5	76
77	1:11:17 MITCHELL, Nick		Male Vet	06:28.8	6	77
78	1:11:21 DAVIES, Louise		Female Open	06:29.1	33	78
79	1:11:30 GRIEVE, Rob		Male Vet	06:30.0	102	79
80	1:11:47 DOEL, Jonathan		Male Open	06:31.5	47	80
81	1:12:16 ALBON-CROUCH*, Tony		Male Vet	06:34.1	94	81
82	1:12:33 LUCAS, Allison	Kingswood Tri Club	Female Vet	06:35.7	14	82
83	1:12:33 BUNTING, Eva		Female Open	06:35.7	100	83
84	1:14:24 BETHELL*, Keith		Male Vet	06:45.8	25	84
85	1:14:28 STRATFORD, James		Male Open	06:46.1	112	85
86	1:14:39 GOULD, Andrew		Male Open	06:47.1	7	86
87	1:14:47 DEVENISH, Malcolm	Avon Valley Runners	Male Vet	06:47.9	27	87
88	1:15:33 MATHEWS, Alexander		Male U18	06:52.0	52	88
89	1:15:34 ALLAWAY, Aaron		Male Open	06:52.1	8	89
90	1:15:35 COLEMAN, Richard		Male Vet	06:52.2	22	90
91	1:15:53 GIBBS*, Gary		Male Vet	06:53.9	44	91
92	1:16:00 SEDGEMORE*, Eddie		Male Vet	06:54.5	38	92
93	1:16:17 PALNU, Lorraine	Hogweed Trotters	Female Open	06:56.0	67	93
94	1:16:17 BATES, Geraldine	Hogweed Trotters	Female Vet	06:56.0	69	94
95	1:16:24 SMITH, Bill	Hogweed Trotters	Male Vet	06:56.7	68	95
96	1:16:44 CAMM, David	Corsham Running Club	Male Vet	06:58.5	83	96
97	1:17:42 SMITH*, Paul		Male Vet	07:03.8	28	97
98	1:18:03 CAMPBELL, Daniel		Male Open	07:05.7	30	98
99	1:18:17 REED, Steve	Bitton Road Runners	Male Vet	07:07.0	46	99
100	1:18:25 GARNISH*, Madeline		Female Open	07:07.7	26	100
101	1:19:03 LUFF, Max	Corsham Running Club	Male Open	07:11.1	62	101
102	1:19:27 PERRY, Colin		Male Vet	07:13.3	53	102
103	1:19:50 STUDLEY-HENSON, Rob	Bitton Road Runners	Male Open	07:15.4	106	103
104	1:19:59 CHARD, Paul	Hogweed Trotters	Male Vet	07:16.2	86	104
105	1:20:27 MOORE*, Neil		Male Open	07:18.8	85	105
106	1:21:18 GRIFFIN, Bobby		Male Open	07:23.4	13	106

107	1:21:18 PEACOCK, Ian		Male Vet	07:23.4	31	107
108	1:21:46 FOX-EVANS, Tim		Male Vet	07:26.0	104	108
109	1:22:32 COLLIER, Allison	Bitton Road Runners	Female Vet	07:30.1	49	109
110	1:22:36 DAVIES*, Stephanie		Female Open	07:30.5	84	110
111	1:23:34 MOORE*, Louise		Female Open	07:35.8	34	111
112	1:25:15 MARLOR, Cara		Female Vet	07:45.0	80	112
113	1:25:46 LAMB, Laurie		Female Open	07:47.8	59	113
114	1:25:46 GENT, Angela	Marshfield Ladies	Female Vet	07:47.8	60	114
115	1:26:42 KIPLING, Joanne		Female Vet	07:52.9	88	115
116	1:30:15 STONE, Val		Female Vet	08:12.2	81	116
117	1:37:42 HARNETT, Sheila		Female Vet	08:52.9	119	117

<sup>\*</sup> RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)870 5123 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com \*

Results produced by Corsham RC. Printed by Corsham RC on 14 October 2012

Page 2 of 3

Report Produced using RaceMaster98 Software from Sport Systems<u>www.sportsystems.co.uk</u>

## First Previous Next Last

Marshfield Mudlark, Marshfield Mudlark - Sunday 14 October 2012. 10:30 am

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.				Pace	Race	Race	
Place	Time	Name	Team	Race Age Category	min/Km		
118	1:38:5	52 NORTHEAST, Richard	d	Male Vet	08:59.2	103	118

There were 118 finishers in the All Competitors category.

Results produced by Corsham RC. Printed by Corsham RC on 14 October 2012

Page 3 of 3

<sup>\*</sup> RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)870 5123 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com \*